
國一 康軒

國二 南一 延用

國三 康軒 延用

國一 佳音
（翰林）

國二 康軒 延用

國三 康軒 延用

國一 康軒

國二 康軒 延用

國三 康軒 延用

國一 南一

國二 康軒 延用

國三 康軒 延用

國一 康軒

國二 康軒 延用

國三 南一 延用

國一 南一

國二 康軒 改用

國三 康軒 延用

國一 翰林

國二 康軒 延用

國三 康軒 延用

國一 翰林

國二 康軒 延用

國三 康軒 延用

9 科技 國一 翰林

7 藝文

8 綜合

版本

4 社會

5 自然

6 健體

1 國文

2 英文

3 數學
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